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SL No. YOP Name USN Branch Company CTC

1 2025 Sriraksha S 1JT21AI050 AIML Movidu Technology Pvt Ltd Stipend 12K (7 LPA)

2 2025 Achal N 1JT21CS003 CSE Movidu Technology Pvt Ltd Stipend 12K (7 LPA)

3 2025 Adithi 1JT21CS004 CSE Movidu Technology Pvt Ltd Stipend 12K (7 LPA)

4 2025 Bhoomika M 1JT21CS029 CSE Movidu Technology Pvt Ltd Stipend 12K (7 LPA)

5 2025 K S Sumukha Vasista 1JT21CS050 CSE Movidu Technology Pvt Ltd Stipend 12K (7 LPA)

6 2025 Kishan S 1JT21CS052 CSE Movidu Technology Pvt Ltd Stipend 12K (7 LPA)

7 2025 Nagendra Prasad B G 1JT21CS063 CSE Movidu Technology Pvt Ltd Stipend 12K (7 LPA)

8 2025 Prajeeth L 1JT21CS072 CSE Movidu Technology Pvt Ltd Stipend 12K (7 LPA)

9 2025 Tejas K 1JT21CS113 CSE Movidu Technology Pvt Ltd Stipend 12K (7 LPA)

10 2025 V Punya Lakshmi 1JT21CS117 CSE Movidu Technology Pvt Ltd Stipend 12K (7 LPA)

11 2025 Varshini L 1JT21CS119 CSE Movidu Technology Pvt Ltd Stipend 12K (7 LPA)

12 2025 Vyshali C 1JT21CS125 CSE Movidu Technology Pvt Ltd Stipend 12K (7 LPA)

13 2025 Pujitha D R 1JT21CS128 CSE Movidu Technology Pvt Ltd Stipend 12K (7 LPA)

14 2025 Vandana R 1JT22CS408 CSE Movidu Technology Pvt Ltd Stipend 12K (7 LPA)

15 2025 Gahana U Shetty 1JT21EC021 ECE Movidu Technology Pvt Ltd Stipend 12K (7 LPA)

16 2025 V Neha 1JT21EC084 ECE Movidu Technology Pvt Ltd Stipend 12K (7 LPA)

17 2025 Anirudh G Bharadwaj 1JT21IS006 ISE Movidu Technology Pvt Ltd Stipend 12K (7 LPA)

18 2025 Keerthi Kumar M 1JT21IS026 ISE Movidu Technology Pvt Ltd Stipend 12K (7 LPA)

19 2025 Prajna G 1JT21IS038 ISE Movidu Technology Pvt Ltd Stipend 12K (7 LPA)

20 2025 Shankar J S 1JT21IS045 ISE Movidu Technology Pvt Ltd Stipend 12K (7 LPA)

21 2025 Siri J 1JT21IS052 ISE Movidu Technology Pvt Ltd Stipend 12K (7 LPA)

22 2025 Priya S 1JT21CS075 CSE MathCo 5.5 LPA

23 2025 Tejas S	Hiremath 1JT21CS115 CSE MathCo 5.5 LPA

24 2025 Tejas M Bhardwaj 1JT21CS114 CSE Code Young 7.5 LPA

25 2025 Anirudh R Nijagal 1JT21IS008 ISE Code Young 7.5 LPA

26 2025 Tharun A 1JT21IS058 ISE Code Young 7.5 LPA

27 2025 Aniruddha Hd 1JT21AI004 AIML Technodyne Informatics 4.5LPA

28 2025 Bm Nitish Kumar 1JT21AI008 AIML Technodyne Informatics 4.5LPA

29 2025 Priya R Vishwaroop 1JT21AI033 AIML Technodyne Informatics 4.5LPA

30 2025 Rahul V 1JT21AI037 AIML Technodyne Informatics 4.5LPA

31 2025 Soumya Ranjan Panda 1JT21AI048 AIML Technodyne Informatics 4.5LPA

32 2025 Chinmayi C S 1JT21AI012 AIML Technodyne Informatics 4.5LPA

33 2025 Mohammed Suhail 1JT21AI023 AIML Technodyne Informatics 4.5LPA

34 2025 Smitha R 1JT21AI046 AIML Technodyne Informatics 4.5LPA

35 2025 Spoorthy Gr 1JT21AI049 AIML Technodyne Informatics 4.5LPA

36 2025 Suhas P 1JT21AI051 AIML Technodyne Informatics 4.5LPA

37 2025 Anirudh S Bhat 1JT21CS015 CSE Technodyne Informatics 4.5LPA

38 2025 Madhan Kumar S 1JT21CS058 CSE Technodyne Informatics 4.5LPA

39 2025 Prajeeth L 1JT21CS072 CSE Technodyne Informatics 4.5LPA

40 2025 Sanjay Sm 1JT21CS092 CSE Technodyne Informatics 4.5LPA

41 2025 Akanksha Mishra 1JT21CS007 CSE Technodyne Informatics 4.5LPA

42 2025 Bhushan Mv 1JT21CS030 CSE Technodyne Informatics 4.5LPA

43 2025 Chinmai Pujar Ch 1JT21CS033 CSE Technodyne Informatics 4.5LPA

44 2025 Dheeraj G 1JT21CS044 CSE Technodyne Informatics 4.5LPA

45 2025 Kishan S 1JT21CS052 CSE Technodyne Informatics 4.5LPA

46 2025 Shravya L 1JT21CS098 CSE Technodyne Informatics 4.5LPA
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47 2025 Vandana R 1JT22CS408 CSE Technodyne Informatics 4.5LPA

48 2025 Sanjay K U 1JT21EC066 ECE Technodyne Informatics 4.5LPA

49 2025 Nirmitha D 1JT21EC046 ECE Technodyne Informatics 4.5LPA

50 2025 Renuka N 1JT21EC057 ECE Technodyne Informatics 4.5LPA

51 2025 Hrishikesh S Bellary 1JT21IS024 ISE Technodyne Informatics 4.5LPA

52 2025 Nisarga S 1JT21IS035 ISE Technodyne Informatics 4.5LPA

53 2025 Shivaprasad P 1JT21IS046 ISE Technodyne Informatics 4.5LPA

54 2025 Srivatsa G 1JT21IS053 ISE Technodyne Informatics 4.5LPA

55 2025 Shankar J S 1JT21IS045 ISE Technodyne Informatics 4.5LPA

56 2025 Vandana Kη 1JT21IS059 ISE Technodyne Informatics 4.5LPA

57 2025 Abhinav K R 1JT21CS001 CSE Catalysts Maketing - Consulting 1.8 LPA

58 2025 Chiranth M 1JT21CS035 CSE Catalysts Maketing - Consulting 1.8 LPA

59 2025 Kushal S Gowda 1JT21CS054 CSE Catalysts Maketing - Consulting 1.8 LPA

60 2025 Mithun	Chowda 1JT21CS061 CSE Catalysts Maketing - Consulting 1.8 LPA

61 2025 Balwantha R 1JT21CS025 CSE Catalysts Maketing - Consulting 1.8 LPA

62 2025 Jahnavi	P 1JT21AI017 AIML eMpulse 3.0 LPA

63 2025 Shreya Aparanji 1JT21AI042 AIML eMpulse 3.0 LPA

64 2025 Sriraksha S 1JT21AI050 AIML eMpulse 3.0 LPA

65 2025 Aruna A Shenoy 1JT21CS019 CSE eMpulse 3.0 LPA

66 2025 Chandana T 1JT21CS031 CSE eMpulse 3.0 LPA

67 2025 Prajeeth L 1JT21CS072 CSE eMpulse 3.0 LPA

68 2025 Sakshi Shankar Gumaste 1JT21CS086 CSE eMpulse 3.0 LPA

69 2025 Sanjana Singh 1JT21CS091 CSE eMpulse 3.0 LPA

70 2025 Shrihari  Pandurangi 1JT21CS100 CSE eMpulse 3.0 LPA

71 2025 V Punya	Lakshmi 1JT21CS117 CSE eMpulse 3.0 LPA

72 2025 Sharmila Babu C S 1JT21CS129 CSE eMpulse 3.0 LPA

73 2025 Gahana U Shetty 1JT21EC021 ECE eMpulse 3.0 LPA

74 2025 Keerthi Kumar M 1JT21IS026 ISE eMpulse 3.0 LPA

75 2025 Shrisha G Shetty 1JT21IS051 ISE eMpulse 3.0 LPA

76 2025 Aditya Sharma 1JT21IS002 ISE Excell Enterprise 15k Per month

77 2025 Praneeth P Shetty 1JT21CS073 CSE Excell Enterprise 15k Per month

78 2025 Anirudh Bharadwaj 1JT21IS006 ISE Getaway 6 to 9 LPA

79 2025 Sanjana Singh 1JT21CS091 CSE Park Controls & Communications Private Limited 2.4 LPA

80 2025 Gahana U Shetty 1JT21EC021 ECE Park Controls & Communications Private Limited 2.4 LPA

81 2025 Rishyanth Sm 1JT21EC058 ECE Park Controls & Communications Private Limited 2.4 LPA

82 2025 Rohith P 1JT21EC059 ECE Park Controls & Communications Private Limited 2.4 LPA

83 2025 Keerthi Kumar M 1JT21IS026 ISE Park Controls & Communications Private Limited 2.4 LPA

84 2025 Ritu Nataraja Dandinashira 1JT21IS041 ISE VRV Security 30k after FTE 6 to 8LPA

85 2025 Akshay J 1JT21CS008 CSE Shyena Solutions Pvt Ltd 25K per month 3 LPA

86 2025 Sai Prathik 1JT21CS085 CSE Shyena Solutions Pvt Ltd 25K per month 3 LPA

87 2025 Navaneet Ravindra Rao 1JT21CS064 CSE Shyena Solutions Pvt Ltd 25K per month 3 LPA

88 2025 Shivaprasad P 1JT21IS046 ISE Magneta Mobility Solutions Pvt Ltd 10K Per month (After FTE CTC will chenge)

89 2025 Priya R Vishwaroop 1JT21AI033 AIML Magneta Mobility Solutions Pvt Ltd 10K Per month (After FTE CTC will chenge)

90 2025 Saanvi Desai 1JT21AI039 AIML Magneta Mobility Solutions Pvt Ltd 10K Per month (After FTE CTC will chenge)

91 2025 Adithya K 1JT21AI001 AIML NCR Corporation India Pvt Ltd 3.3 LPA

92 2025 Aniruddha Hd 1JT21AI004 AIML NCR Corporation India Pvt Ltd 3.3 LPA

93 2025 B M Nitish Kumar 1JT21AI008 AIML NCR Corporation India Pvt Ltd 3.3 LPA

94 2025 Jahnavi P 1JT21AI017 AIML NCR Corporation India Pvt Ltd 3.3 LPA

95 2025 Murali Krishna N 1JT21AI024 AIML NCR Corporation India Pvt Ltd 3.3 LPA

96 2025 P Kumaraswamy 1JT21AI030 AIML NCR Corporation India Pvt Ltd 3.3 LPA

97 2025 Priya R Vishwaroop 1JT21AI033 AIML NCR Corporation India Pvt Ltd 3.3 LPA

98 2025 Sinchana Gajanan Hegde 1JT21AI045 AIML NCR Corporation India Pvt Ltd 3.3 LPA

99 2025 Abhishek 1JT21CS002 CSE NCR Corporation India Pvt Ltd 3.3 LPA

100 2025 Akanksha Mishra 1JT21CS007 CSE NCR Corporation India Pvt Ltd 3.3 LPA

101 2025 Alveena Pervaze 1JT21CS011 CSE NCR Corporation India Pvt Ltd 3.3 LPA

102 2025 Anirudh S Bhat 1JT21CS015 CSE NCR Corporation India Pvt Ltd 3.3 LPA



103 2025 Aruna A Shenoy 1JT21CS019 CSE NCR Corporation India Pvt Ltd 3.3 LPA

104 2025 Bhimesh B 1JT21CS028 CSE NCR Corporation India Pvt Ltd 3.3 LPA

105 2025 Bhushan M V 1JT21CS030 CSE NCR Corporation India Pvt Ltd 3.3 LPA

106 2025 Deeksha S 1JT21CS039 CSE NCR Corporation India Pvt Ltd 3.3 LPA

107 2025 Devika R K 1JT21CS040 CSE NCR Corporation India Pvt Ltd 3.3 LPA

108 2025 Gururaj 1JT21CS047 CSE NCR Corporation India Pvt Ltd 3.3 LPA

109 2025 Lalithashree L S 1JT21CS055 CSE NCR Corporation India Pvt Ltd 3.3 LPA

110 2025 Sanjay Sm 1JT21CS092 CSE NCR Corporation India Pvt Ltd 3.3 LPA

111 2025 Sharmila Babu C S 1JT21CS129 CSE NCR Corporation India Pvt Ltd 3.3 LPA

112 2025 Sonu Kumar Yadav 1JT21CS103 CSE NCR Corporation India Pvt Ltd 3.3 LPA

113 2025 Srikanth S R 1JT21CS104 CSE NCR Corporation India Pvt Ltd 3.3 LPA

114 2025 Sukruth Kumar Jv 1JT21CS111 CSE NCR Corporation India Pvt Ltd 3.3 LPA

115 2025 Tejas K 1JT21CS113 CSE NCR Corporation India Pvt Ltd 3.3 LPA

116 2025 Varsha.N 1JT21CS118 CSE NCR Corporation India Pvt Ltd 3.3 LPA

117 2025 Veerabhadrayya Belur 1JT21CS122 CSE NCR Corporation India Pvt Ltd 3.3 LPA

118 2025 Anusha Hd 1JT21EC006 ECE NCR Corporation India Pvt Ltd 3.3 LPA

119 2025 Banashree Ks 1JT21EC009 ECE NCR Corporation India Pvt Ltd 3.3 LPA

120 2025 Chandan Kumar Y S 1JT21EC012 ECE NCR Corporation India Pvt Ltd 3.3 LPA

121 2025 Chandan Yadav G A 1JT21EC013 ECE NCR Corporation India Pvt Ltd 3.3 LPA

122 2025 Chidambar V G 1JT21EC014 ECE NCR Corporation India Pvt Ltd 3.3 LPA

123 2025 Diwakar N 1JT21EC017 ECE NCR Corporation India Pvt Ltd 3.3 LPA

124 2025 Hemanth M 1JT21EC026 ECE NCR Corporation India Pvt Ltd 3.3 LPA

125 2025 Manoj D 1JT21EC037 ECE NCR Corporation India Pvt Ltd 3.3 LPA

126 2025 Manoj R 1JT21EC038 ECE NCR Corporation India Pvt Ltd 3.3 LPA

127 2025 Nethra. N 1JT21EC044 ECE NCR Corporation India Pvt Ltd 3.3 LPA

128 2025 Nikhil R Shetty 1JT21EC045 ECE NCR Corporation India Pvt Ltd 3.3 LPA

129 2025 Prashanth B 1JT21EC051 ECE NCR Corporation India Pvt Ltd 3.3 LPA

130 2025 Renuka N 1JT21EC057 ECE NCR Corporation India Pvt Ltd 3.3 LPA

131 2025 Shankarshana V 1JT21EC067 ECE NCR Corporation India Pvt Ltd 3.3 LPA

132 2025 Sharmada Udupa 1JT21EC068 ECE NCR Corporation India Pvt Ltd 3.3 LPA

133 2025 Srilatha R 1JT21EC074 ECE NCR Corporation India Pvt Ltd 3.3 LPA

134 2025 Udhayashri K A 1JT21EC081 ECE NCR Corporation India Pvt Ltd 3.3 LPA

135 2025 Vaishnavi R 1JT21EC085 ECE NCR Corporation India Pvt Ltd 3.3 LPA

136 2025 Vinutha B T 1JT21EC090 ECE NCR Corporation India Pvt Ltd 3.3 LPA

137 2025 Deepika R 1JT21IS014 ISE NCR Corporation India Pvt Ltd 3.3 LPA

138 2025 Harshitha M P 1JT21IS021 ISE NCR Corporation India Pvt Ltd 3.3 LPA

139 2025 Hrishikesh S Kashyap 1JT21IS025 ISE NCR Corporation India Pvt Ltd 3.3 LPA

140 2025 Namith N 1JT21IS032 ISE NCR Corporation India Pvt Ltd 3.3 LPA

141 2025 Subhash M 1JT21IS054 ISE NCR Corporation India Pvt Ltd 3.3 LPA

142 2025 Sudeepthi Rao P S 1JT21IS055 ISE NCR Corporation India Pvt Ltd 3.3 LPA

143 2025 Tharun K 1JT22IS406 ISE NCR Corporation India Pvt Ltd 3.3 LPA

144 2025 Vinu V 1JT21IS062 ISE NCR Corporation India Pvt Ltd 3.3 LPA

145 2025 Ashwin M Hegde IJT21AI007 AIML NCR Corporation India Pvt Ltd 3.3 LPA

146 2025 Sai Keerthana C 1JT21EC064 ECE NCR Corporation India Pvt Ltd 3.3 LPA

147 2025 Sriraksha S 1JT21AI050 AIML Dyashin TechnoSoft Pvt Ltd Stipend 10K per month (4.00 LPA)

148 2025 A Ishanvi 1JT21EC001 ECE Infosys 3.6 LPA

149 2025 Sriraksha S 1JT21AI050 AIML Infosys 3.6 LPA

150 2025 Srujana K 1JT21CS107 CSE Infosys 3.6 LPA

151 2025 Udhayashri K A 1JT21EC081 ECE Infosys 3.6 LPA

152 2025 Ritu Nataraja Dandinashira 1JT21IS041 ISE Infosys 3.6 LPA

153 2025 Sarthak Punaji 1JT21IS044 ISE Colate NA

154 2025 S Abhishek 1JT21IS042 ISE Colate NA

155 2025 Bhushan M V 1JT21CS030 CSE Techcanopy 5 LPA

156 2025 Madhan Kumar S 1JT21CS058 CSE Techcanopy 5 LPA

157 2025 Varshitha D 1JT21IS060 ISE Techcanopy 5 LPA

158 2025 Sudhanva Hp 1JT21CS108 CSE VirtualMaze NA



159 2025 Amogh N Koundinya 1JT21IS004 ISE VirtualMaze NA

160 2025 Aniruddha H D 1JT21AI004 AIML VirtualMaze NA

161 2025 Kailash Madival 1JT22CS402 CSE Connect and Heal Primary Care Pvt. Ltd. 2.16 LPA

162 2025 Sai Priyanka A M 1JT21EC065 ECE Connect and Heal Primary Care Pvt. Ltd. 2.16 LPA

163 2025 Navya B S 1JT21EC042 ECE Connect and Heal Primary Care Pvt. Ltd. 2.16 LPA

164 2025 Shankarshana V 1JT21EC067 ECE Connect and Heal Primary Care Pvt. Ltd. 2.16 LPA

165 2025 V Neha 1JT21EC084 ECE Connect and Heal Primary Care Pvt. Ltd. 2.16 LPA

166 2025 Shreya M V 1JT21IS049 ISE Connect and Heal Primary Care Pvt. Ltd. 2.16 LPA

167 2025 Gayathri Pk 1JT21EC022 ECE A3 Technologies NA

168 2025 Prajwal S 1JT21EC050 ECE A3 Technologies NA

169 2025 Anusha Hd 1JT21EC006 ECE A3 Technologies NA

170 2025 Pradyumna Maiya G R 1JT21EC019 ECE Tessolve Semiconductor Private Limited 15k stipend

171 2025 Udith Kumar A K 1JT21EC082 ECE Tessolve Semiconductor Private Limited 15k stipend

172 2025 Deepika S 1JT22CV407 CIVIL TATA Consulting Eng Ltd. 2.64 LPA

173 2025 Mangala Balaji N 1JT22CV411 CIVIL TATA Consulting Eng Ltd. 2.64 LPA

174 2025 Antharya Shetty 1JT22CV401 CIVIL TATA Consulting Eng Ltd. 2.64 LPA

175 2025 Pujitha Ramesh 1JT21CS128 CSE Deloitte 4.00 LPA

176 2025 Vandana K H 1JT21IS059 ISE Deloitte 4.00 LPA

177 2025 Chandan Kumar Y S 1JT21EC012 ECE Inchi Solution Pvt Ltd 1.8 LPA

178 2025 Krupa Mk 1JT21EC032 ECE Inchi Solution Pvt Ltd 1.8 LPA

179 2025 Mahesh M 1JT21EC035 ECE Inchi Solution Pvt Ltd 1.8 LPA

180 2025 Priyanka K N 1JT21EC053 ECE Inchi Solution Pvt Ltd 1.8 LPA

181 2025 Shrinivas S Kamble 1JT21EC070 ECE Inchi Solution Pvt Ltd 1.8 LPA

182 2025 Sriganesh S 1JT21EC072 ECE Inchi Solution Pvt Ltd 1.8 LPA

183 2025 Tarun Gowda D 1JT21EC080 ECE Inchi Solution Pvt Ltd 1.8 LPA

184 2025 Vijaykrishna Mp 1JT21EC088 ECE Inchi Solution Pvt Ltd 1.8 LPA

185 2025 Adithya K 1JT21AI001 AIML HCL - Maintec Technologies Pvt Ltd 2.6 LPA

186 2025 Smitha R 1JT21AI046 AIML HCL - Maintec Technologies Pvt Ltd 2.6 LPA

187 2025 Adithi 1JT21CS004 CSE HCL - Maintec Technologies Pvt Ltd 2.6 LPA

188 2025 Charan G 1JT21CS032 CSE HCL - Maintec Technologies Pvt Ltd 2.6 LPA

189 2025 Deeksha S 1JT21CS039 CSE HCL - Maintec Technologies Pvt Ltd 2.6 LPA

190 2025 K S Sumukha Vasista 1JT21CS050 CSE HCL - Maintec Technologies Pvt Ltd 2.6 LPA

191 2025 Lalithashree L S 1JT21CS055 CSE HCL - Maintec Technologies Pvt Ltd 2.6 LPA

192 2025 Rishi Bv 1JT21CS081 CSE HCL - Maintec Technologies Pvt Ltd 2.6 LPA

193 2025 Sahil Tariq 1JT21CS084 CSE HCL - Maintec Technologies Pvt Ltd 2.6 LPA

194 2025 Suhaib Bashir 1JT21CS109 CSE HCL - Maintec Technologies Pvt Ltd 2.6 LPA

195 2025 Varshini L 1JT21CS119 CSE HCL - Maintec Technologies Pvt Ltd 2.6 LPA

196 2025 Vandana R 1JT22CS408 CSE HCL - Maintec Technologies Pvt Ltd 2.6 LPA

197 2025 Deeksha S 1JT21CS039 CSE Hudl NA

198 2025 Lalithashree 1JT21CS055 CSE Hudl NA

199 2025 Pranav 1JT21IS039 ISE Hudl NA

200 2025 Manvith 1JT21IS030 ISE Hudl NA

201 2025 Hrishikesh 1JT21IS025 ISE Hudl NA

202 2025 Shivaprasassd P 1JT21IS046 ISE Hudl NA

203 2025 Tharun 1JT22IS406 ISE Hudl NA

204 2025 Srivathsa	Nadig 1JT21CS106 CSE Cognizant 4.0 LPA

205 2025 Nagendra Prasad B G 1JT21CS063 CSE Cognizant - Genc 4.0 LPA

206 2025 Akanksha Mishra 1JT21CS007 CSE Cognizant - Genc 4.0 LPA

207 2025 Navneeth C 1JT21CS065 CSE Cognizant - Genc 4.0 LPA

208 2025 Aruna A Shenoy 1JT21CS019 CSE Cognizant - Genc 4.0 LPA

209 2025 Sharmila Babu C S 1JT21CS129 CSE Cognizant - Genc 4.0 LPA

210 2025 Ritu Nataraja Dandinashira 1JT21IS041 ISE Cognizant - Genc 4.0 LPA

211 2025 Dhanush H 1JT21IS016 ISE Cognizant - Genc 4.0 LPA

212 2025 Diwakar N 1JT21EC017 ECE Cognizant - Genc 4.0 LPA

213 2025 Aniruddha	H D 1JT21AI004 AIML Cognizant - Genc 4.0 LPA

214 2025 Darshan M 1JT22EC400 ECE Hudl 2.0 LPA



215 2025 Chinmayee N Holla 1JT21AI011 AIML ANTSTACK TECHNOLOGIES PRIVATE LIMITED 4.5 LPA

216 2025 Kishan S 1JT21CS052 CSE HCL Tech 

217 2025 Suhaib Bashir 1JT21CS109 CSE HCL Tech 

218 2025 Sudhanva N Kishore 1JT21IS056 CSE HCL Tech 

219 2025 Nagendra Prasad B G 1JT21CS063 CSE HCL Tech 

220 2025 Tejas K 1JT21CS113 CSE HCL Tech 

221 2025 Vandana R 1JT22CS408 CSE HCL Tech 

222 2025 Damu Y 1JT22IS400 ISE Bajaj

223 2025 Kora Jaswanth Chowdary 1JT22IS402 ISE Bajaj

224 2025 Dhanusri N 1JT21CS042 CSE Namma QA

225 2025 Renuka N 1JT21EC057 ECE Outleap Technologies Private Ltd 3.00 LPA

226 2025 Danish Nabi 1JT21CS037 CSE Associate at Averixis Solutions Ltd NA

227 2025 Akshay M 1JT21CS009 CSE Associate at Averixis Solutions Ltd NA

228 2025 Anirudh Bharadwaj 1JT21IS006 ISE Coffe Beans 5.00 LPA


